Specification Sheet
CAT NO. COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS WATTAGE LENGTH
LT8G2N9W11 4000K 1030 9W 600mm/2FT
LT8G2C9W11 6500K 1030 9W 600mm/2FT
LT8G4N18W20 4000K 2070 18W 1200mm/4FT
LT8G4C18W20 6500K 2070 18W 1200mm/4FT
LT8G5N23W35 4000K 3500 23W 1500mm/5FT
LT8G5C23W35 6500K 3500 23W 1500mm/5FT
LT8G6N36W41 4000K 4140 36W 1800mm/6FT
LT8G6C36W41 6500K 4140 36W 1800mm/6FT
LED T8 Tubes | LT8Gx.VK.03.2022
LED T8 TUBES
Product Features
•	 Up top 115Llm/W - energy saving against